

HILTON HEAD ISLAND AIRPORT OPERATIONS REPORT

		Avgas	Jet A	Total Flow	YTD Total Flow
<b>2016</b>					
January		4,813	49,489	54,302	54,302
February		5,082	52,104	57,186	111,488
March		8,296	62,786	71,082	182,570
April		9,714	96,077	105,791	288,361
May					
June					
July					
August					
September					
October					
November					
December					
<b>2016 Totals</b>		<b>27,905</b>	<b>260,456</b>	<b>288,361</b>	
<b>2015</b>					
January		4,850	44,370	49,220	49,220
February		5,513	51,463	56,976	106,196
March		5,694	50,635	56,329	162,525
April		9,728	86,852	96,580	259,105
May		8,408	81,019	89,427	348,532
June		11,763	97,366	109,129	457,661
July		7,059	60,679	67,738	525,399
August		7,984	65,808	73,792	599,191
September		8,446	56,467	64,913	664,104
October		7,434	59,213	66,647	730,751
November		7,433	53,689	61,122	791,873
December		7,375	77,324	84,699	876,572
<b>2015 Totals</b>		<b>91,687</b>	<b>784,885</b>	<b>876,572</b>	